
 

  

TOUR SCHEDULE 

2018 
 

Tuesday, January 23-9am 

Tuesday, February 20-9am  

Tuesday, March 20-9am 

Tuesday, April 17-9am 

Thursday, May 17-9am 

Tuesday, June 19-9am 

Tuesday, July 24-9am 

Tuesday, August 21-9am 

Tuesday, September 18-9am 

Tuesday, October 16-9am 

Tuesday, November 13-9am 

Tuesday, December 4-9am 

 

 

The Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crossville does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age 

in its programs and activities.  The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies:  

Assistant Director, 910 Miller Avenue, Crossville, TN  38555, 931/484/7502 or discrimination@tcatcrossville.edu or titleix@tcatcrossville.edu 
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